ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
          High Q Ceramic Wirewound RF Inductor (AEC-Q200)
   AISC-Q0805HQ Series       2.29 x 1.73 x 1.52 mm
       RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
       MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

Inductance Tolerance
Min.
Quality
Factor
L/Q Test
Freq.
Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rated
Current
Min. Self-
resonant
Frequency
Units nH - - MHz Ω mA GHz
Symbol L - Q Freq. DCR Ir S.R.F
AISC-Q0805HQ-2N5 2.5 J, K 80 250/1500 0.020 1600 6.00
AISC-Q0805HQ-5N6 5.6 J, K 98 250/1500 0.035 1600 6.00
AISC-Q0805HQ-6N2 6.2 J, K 88 250/1000 0.035 1600 4.75
AISC-Q0805HQ-6N8 6.8 J, K 80 250/1000 0.035 1600 4.40
AISC-Q0805HQ-8N2 8.2 J, K 75 250/1000 0.075 1000 3.00
AISC-Q0805HQ-10N 10 J, K 80 250/1000 0.060 1600 3.00
AISC-Q0805HQ-12N 12 J, K 80 250/1000 0.045 1600 3.00
AISC-Q0805HQ-15N 15 G, J, K 80 250/1000 0.100 1200 2.80
AISC-Q0805HQ-16N 16 G, J, K 72 250/500 0.060 1500 2.95
AISC-Q0805HQ-18N 18 G, J, K 75 250/500 0.060 1400 2.55
AISC-Q0805HQ-20N 20 G, J, K 70 250/500 0.055 1400 2.05
AISC-Q0805HQ-22N 22 G, J, K 80 250/500 0.100 1200 2.00
AISC-Q0805HQ-27N 27 G, J, K 75 250/500 0.070 1300 2.00
AISC-Q0805HQ-30N 30 G, J, K 65 250/500 0.095 1200 1.95
AISC-Q0805HQ-39N 39 G, J, K 65 250/500 0.110 1100 1.60
AISC-Q0805HQ-48N 48 G, J, K 65 200/500 0.095 1200 1.40
AISC-Q0805HQ-51N 51 G, J, K 65 200/500 0.120 1000 1.40
• PPAP ready and supported
• TS16949 certified production lines
• AEC-Q200 (grade 1) qualified
• Ceramic base with high SRF